

Pachet accesorii electrice

I.D.: 98035343

Data
publicarii 30.05.24

Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 3.330,60 RON - 3.330,60 RON

Descriere: 1. SCHN.A9K24432/INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT ACTI9 4P 32A - 1bc x 97,90lei/bc = 97,90lei 2. MS BEC LED 27W E27 4000K 2900LM - 1bc x 45,38lei/bc = 45,38lei 3. MS/PROIECTOR LED 100W IP65 6400K - 1bc x 108,40lei/bc = 108,40lei 4.DB 13-0191 TUB LED T8 9W L. ALBA 230V 60CM 1 ALIM. - 10bc x 12,10lei/bc = 121,00lei 5.DB 13-0190 TUB LED T8 9W L. RECE 230V 60CM 1 ALIM. - 5bc x 12,10 = 60,50lei 6.GT-SZNT818W-120//TUB LED G- TECH 18W 1800lm 4000K - 17bc x 14,87lei/bc = 252,79lei 7.LD-PZ3A60-10W/BEC LED A60 10W E27 6400K - 2bc x 6,55lei/bc = 13,10lei 8.MYYM 4*2.5 - 15ml x 8,49lei/ml = 127,35lei 9.DB02-489/RELEU TERMIC37-50A - 1bc x 78,99lei/bc = 78,99lei 10.DB63-006/INTRERUPATOR CIRCULAR 3*25A 0-1 - 1bc x 42,76lei/bc = 42,76lei 11.LD-HEL 236B-30/CORP TIP FIPAD 2X120CM PENTRU TUB LED ABS/PS - 20bc x 67,06lei/bc = 1341,20lei 12.LD-HEL 218B-30/CORP TIP FIPAD 2X60CMPENTRU TUB LED ABS/PS - 20bc x 52,06lei/bc = 1041,20lei